23220 West 84th Street
Shawnee, KS  66227
800.852.2217
FAX 913.441.6679
For the most current specs please refer to our website: www.eiko.com 31
R & BR incandescent

A-LINE INCANDESCENT
A-15
Ordering Code Bar Code Bulb Base Volts Watts Filament
MOL in/
mm
MOD in/
mm Avg. Life Coating
40A15-130V 44390 A-15 E26 130 40 C-2V 3.50/88.9 1.88/47.7 1500 Clear
40A15/F-130V 44392 A-15 E26 130 40 C-2V 3.50/88.9 1.88/47.7 1500 Frosted
40A15-230/250V 44394 A-15 E26 230-250 40 C-2F 3.50/88.9 1.88/47.7 1500 Clear
40A15/F-230/250V 44396 A-15 E26 230-250 40 C-2F 3.50/88.9 1.88/47.7 1500 Frosted
A-15 Fan Bulb      VIBRATION RESISTANT
Ordering Code Bar Code Bulb Base Volts Watts Filament MOL in. MOD in. Avg. Life Coating
40A15CL/RS-130V* 00292 A-15 E26 130 40 C-9 3.5 1.9 2500 Clear
40A15W/RS-130V* 00293 A-15 E26 130 40 C-9 3.5 1.9 2500 White
60A15CL/RS-130V* 00294 A-15 E26 130 40 C-9 3.5 1.9 2500 Clear
60A15W/RS-130V* 00295 A-15 E26 130 40 C-9 3.5 1.9 2500 White
* 130 volt lamps are rated at 6,000 hours when operated at 120 volts.
MOL

A-LINE INCANDESCENT
A-19
Ordering Code
Bar
Code Watts Volts
Bulb
Type Base Life Lum.
Lum/
Watt Filament Finish
MOL
in.
Pkg.
Qty.
Cart.
Qty.
40A-130V* 49819 40 130 A19 Medium 2000* 380 9.5 CC-6 Frost 4.43 4 120
40A/CL-130V* 49846 40 130 A19 Medium 2000* 390 9.75 CC-6 Clear 4.43 4 120
60A-130V* 49823 60 130 A19 Medium 2000* 690 11.5 CC-6 Frost 4.43 4 120
60A/CL-130V* 49848 60 130 A19 Medium 2000* 700 11.67 CC-6 Clear 4.43 4 120
60A/SW-130V* 49849 60 130 A19 Medium 2000* 660 14 CC-6 Soft White 4.43 4 120
75A-130V* 49825 75 130 A19 Medium 2000* 890 11.87 CC-6 Frost 4.43 4 120
75A/CL-130V* 49850 75 130 A19 Medium 2000* 900 12 CC-6 Clear 4.43 4 120
75A/SW-130V* 49851 75 130 A19 Medium 2000* 850 15.33 CC-6 Soft White 4.43 4 120
100A-130V* 49827 100 130 A19 Medium 2000* 1270 12.7 CC-6 Frost 4.43 4 120
100A/CL-130V* 49852 100 130 A19 Medium 2000* 1290 12.9 CC-6 Clear 4.43 4 120
150A-130V* 49854 150 130 A23 Medium 2000* 2800 18.67 CC-6 Frost 5.37 1 60
* 130 volt lamps are rated at 5,000 hours when operated at 120 volts.
Rough Service
Ordering Code Bar Code Bulb Base Volts Watts Lumens Filament
MOL
in/mm
MOD
in/mm
Avg.
Life Coating
50A/RS-12V 15812 A-19 E26 12 50 500 C-6 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
75A/RS-12V 15814 A-19 E26 12 75 750 C-6 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
100A/RS-12V 15816 A-19 E26 12 100 1100 C-6 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
50A/RS 15800 A-19 E26 130 50 500 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
75A/RS 15802 A-19 E26 130 75 750 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
100A/RS 15804 A-19 E26 130 100 1100 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Frosted
50A/RS/TF 15806 A-19 E26 130 50 500 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Silicone Coated
75A/RS/TF 15808 A-19 E26 130 75 750 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Silicone Coated
100A/RS/TF 15810 A-19 E26 130 100 1100 C-9 4.44/112.8 2.38/60.3 2500 Silicone Coated
150A/RS 00008 A-21 E26 130 150 1650 C-9 4.96/126 2.63/66.7 2500* Frosted
* Rated at 5,000 hours when operated at 120 volts.
decorative INCANDESCENT